Position

County Librarian
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian 1I-U

Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Technician

Branch Library Assistant Il
Library Technician

Library Assistant II-U
Branch Library Assistant Il
Branch Library Assistant 1I-U
Branch Library Assistant |
Branch Library Assistant Il
Branch Library Assistant |
Branch Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant II

Branch Library Assistant |
Branch Library Assistant |
Driver

Library Asst |

Library Assistant II

Library Assistant |

Janitor

Library Technician

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant II
Janitor

Janitor

Admin Support Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$78,313
$46,370
$39,213
$37,637
$33,943
$32,468
$28,235
$24,086
$22,587
$21,734
$19,623
$16,767
$13,106
$12,962
$10,958
$9,163
$8,779
$7,570
$4,972
$3,829
$3,764
$1,452
$1,333
$1,040
$921
$862
$762
$745
$735
$496

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,487
$27,394
$13,335
$13,107
$12,512
$3,315
$7,516
$11,762
$2,052
$2,545
$1,140
$2,163
$1,907
$1,140
$1,140
$1,019
$4,707
$475
$450
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Library Assistant |

Branch Library Assistant II-U

Janitor

Library Assistant |

Branch Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |

Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Assistant I|

Branch Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |

Library Technician

Branch Library Assistant |

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$393
$329
$300
$124
$92
$70
$20
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



