Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$78,313	\$17,487
Librarian II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$46,370	\$27,394
Librarian I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$39,213	\$13,335
Librarian II-U		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$37,637	\$13,107
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$33,943	\$12,512
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$32,468	\$3,315
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$28,235	\$7,516
Branch Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$24,086	\$11,762
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$22,587	\$2,052
Library Assistant II-U		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$21,734	\$2,545
Branch Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$19,623	\$1,140
Branch Library Assistant II-U		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$16,767	\$2,163
Branch Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$13,106	\$1,907
Branch Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$12,962	\$1,140
Branch Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$10,958	\$1,140
Branch Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$9,163	\$1,019
Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$8,779	\$4,707
Branch Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$7,570	\$475
Branch Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$4,972	\$450
Driver		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$3,829	\$0
Library Asst I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$3,764	\$0
Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$1,452	\$0
Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$1,333	\$0
Janitor		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$1,040	\$0
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$921	\$0
Library Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$862	\$0
Library Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$762	\$0
Janitor		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$745	\$0
Janitor		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$735	\$0
Admin Support Assistant I		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$496	\$0

Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$393	\$0
Branch Library Assistant II-U	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$329	\$0
Janitor	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$300	\$0
Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$124	\$0
Branch Library Assistant II	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$92	\$0
Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$70	\$3
Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$20	\$0
Librarian II	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0
Library Assistant II	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0
Branch Library Assistant II	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0
Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0
Library Technician	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0
Branch Library Assistant I	Siskiyou County	County Library	\$0	\$0